
10 Days of Holiday
Cheer!

NEMS SPIrit Days
Monday, December 9

Tuesday, December 10

Wednesday, December 11

Thursday, December 12

Friday, December 13

Monday, December 16

Tuesday, December 17

Wednesday, December 18

Thursday, December 19

Friday, December 20

Candy Cane Monday
Wear WHITE and RED 

Jingle Toe Tuesday 
Wear your JOLLIEST Socks 
Winter Wonderland Wednesday

Wear white! 
Holiday Character Day

Wear your favorite holiday
Character! 

Festive Friday!
Bring out your ugly 

holiday Sweater!

Merry Monday!
Wear Red & Green!

Twinkle Tuesday
Wear your holiday SPARKLE 

and BLING 
Clash of the CAROLERS
6th Grade Wear GREEN

7th Grade Wear RED 
8th Grade wear GOLD or SILVER 

Holiday Chaos! 
Wear ALL your Holiday GEAR! 

Holiday Sweater Day
Wear your favorite holiday 

sweater/gear! 


